The World’s Largest Distributor of Sewer Cleaning Hose and Proud
Manufacturer of Pipeline InspecƟ on and Hydro-X Equipment Since 1989
2025 UEMSI/HTV Terms & CondiƟ ons
General
UEMSI/HTV has general open account terms of NET 30 days for all open account customers.
Accounts over 45-day payables may be put on credit hold.
UEMSI/HTV is not responsible for any discrepancies or damage not reported within 7 days aŌ er receiving product.
Freight Terms

irrigaƟ on tubes was dramaƟ c. Dura Tube had an increased wear resistance of 365% over .072” thick wall
tubing, and a 288% increased wear resistance over .090” thick wall tubing of 3004-H22 irrigaƟ on tubing.
Its fair and safe to say Dura Tube, with its T6063T6 aluminum alloy construcƟ on, will last over twice as
long as .072” or .090” wall irrigaƟ on tubing while being used in a highly abrasive environment. Dura
Tube’s seamless construcƟ on has a wall thickness of .110” for 8” O.D. tubing and .106” wall thickness on
6” O.D. tubing.
Dura Tube is heat treated to C15 to C16 on a Rockwell scale compared to C10 to C12 for that of a
standard irrigaƟ on 3004-H22 aluminum tube. This is one of the reasons Dura Tube’s wear rate is
improved by 40% and 28% more dent resistant over convenƟ onal 3004-H22 aluminum irrigaƟ on tubing.
If a vacuum tube can resist dents to ensure good air fl ow as Dura Tube has proven it can, this will
equal beƩ er C.F.M. and vacuum effi  ciency. A dented tube will restrict air fl ow, creaƟ ng less C.F.M. and
diminished vacuum effi  ciency.
6" Aluminum Catch Basin Tubes  - Flange on one end / Crown on one end
(6" x .106 wall Tubing Thickness)
PART # / (REFERENCE #)  SIZE
G6X24FC / (UA34766)   6” x 24”
G6X30FC / (UA34766D)  6” x 30”
G6X36FC / UA34766H)  6” x 36”
G6X48FC / (UA34766C)  6" x 48"
G6X60FC / (UA34766J)  6" x 60"
G6X72FC / (UA34766A)  6" x 72"
G6X78FC / (UA34766B)  6" x 78"
G6X90FC / (UA34766G)  6” x 90”
G6X96FC / (UA34766F)  6” x 96”
G6X120FC / (UA34766K)  6” x 120”
8" Aluminum Catch Basin Tubes - Flange on one end /  Crown on one end
(8" x .110 wall Tubing Thickness)
PART # / (REFERENCE #)  SIZE
G8X36FC / (UA25268G)  8" x 36"
G8X48FC / (UA25268H)  8" x 48"
G8X60FC / (UA25268C)  8" x 60"
G8X66FC / (UA25268I)  8" x 66"
G8X72FC / (UA25268D)  8" x 72"
G8X78FC / (UA25268D)  8" x 78"
G8X82FC / (UA25268P)  8" x 82"
G8X84FC / (UA25268B)  8" x 84"
G8X90FC / (UA25268E)  8" x 90"
G8X96FC / (UA25268J)  8" x 96"
G8X120FC / (UA25268C)  8" x 120"
5
6" Aluminum Intake Tubes - Flanged Ends
(6" x .106 wall Tubing Thickness)
PART # / (REFERENCE #)  SIZE
G6X12FF / (UA34763N)  6” x 12”
G6X24FF / (UA34763L)  6" x 24"
G6X28FF / (UA34763H)  6” x 28”
G6X36FF / (UA34763D)  6" x 36"
G6X48FF / (UA34763C)  6" x 48"
G6X60FF / (UA34763A)  6" x 60"
G6X72FF / (UA34763AA)  6" x 72"
G6X84FF / (UA34763K)  6" x 84"
G6X90FF / (UA34763E)  6” x 90”
G6X96FF / (UA34763G)  6" x 96"
G6X120FF / (UA34763F)  6" x 120"
G6X144FF / (UA34763W)  6" x 144"
8" Aluminum Intake Tubes - Flanged Ends
(8" x .110 wall Tubing Thickness)
PART # / (REFERENCE #)  SIZE
G8X12FF / (UA25637N)  8” x 12”
G8X18FF / (UA25637T)  8” x 18”
G8X24FF / (UA25637Q)  8" x 24"
G8X28FF / (UA25637K)  8” x 28”
G8X30FF / (UA25637B)  8” x 30”
G8X32FF / (UA25637B-32)  8" x 32"
G8X36FF / (UA25637C)  8" x 36"
G8X48FF / (UA25637M)  8" x 48"
G8X60FF / (UA25637)   8" x 60"
G8X70FF / (UA25637J)  8” x 70”
G8X72FF / (UA25637D)  8" x 72"
G8X78FF / (UA25637R)  8" x 78"
G8X82FF / (UA25637P)  8" x 82"
G8X84FF / (UA25637E)  8" x 84"
G8X90FF / (UA25637F)  8" x 90"
G8X96FF / (UA25637A)  8" x 96"
G8X120FF / (UA25637G)  8" x 120"
G8X144FF / (UA25637W)  8" x 144"
Dura Tube™ Flanged Intake Tubes
6
Dura Tube™ BandLock® Style
Male Catch Basin Tubes
This specifi c line of Dura Tube™ was specifi cally engineered for those
end-users with Super Products® and Guzzler® style vacuum trucks using the
BandLock® or Ring Lock style ends.
6" Band Lock Style Male Catch Basin Tubes (Flange/Crown)
(6" x .110 wall Tubing Thickness)
PART #   REFERENCE #   SIZE
G850M-6X24   S8500-00454   6" x 24"
G850M-6X36   S8500-00455   6" x 36"
G850M-6X48   S8500-00287D  6" x 48"
G850M-6X60   S8500-00287B  6" x 60"
G850M-6X72   S8500-00455A   6" x 72"
G850M-6X78  S8500-00287AA  6" x 78"
G850M-6X96   S8500-00287A  6" x 96”
8" Band Lock Style Male Catch Basin Tubes (Flange/Crown)
(8" x .120 wall Tubing Thickness)
PART #   REFERENCE #   SIZE
G850M-8X24   S8500-00453  8" x 24"
G850M-8X30  S8500-00453AM 8” x 30”
G850M-8X36  S8500-00453BM 8” x 36”
G850M-8X48  S8500-00453D  8” x 48”
G850M-8X60  S8500-00453E  8” x 60”
G850M-8X72  S8500-00453F  8” x 72”
G850M-8X78  S8500-00453J   8” x 78”
G850M-8X84  S8500-00453GG  8” x 84”
G850M-8X96   S8500-00453H  8" x 96"
9” Bungee Cord Strap with “S” Hooks
Used to secure vacuum tubes in tube storage racks. Manufactured of EPDM
rubber. Will not crack or lose rebound qualiƟ es. Non-briƩ le in temperatures
as low as -40°F, and damage-resistant to sunlight. “S” hooks are zinc plated.
UEMSI/HTV PART # SIZE
G40787  9” Bungee Cord Strap with “S” Hooks to
7
Dura Tube™ BandLock® Style
Female Catch Basin Tubes
This specifi c line of Dura Tube™ was specifi cally engineered for those
end-users with Super Products® and Guzzler® style vacuum trucks using the
BandLock® or Ring Lock style ends.
6" Band Lock Style Female Catch Basin Tubes (BL Fiƫ  ng/ ALU Crown)
(6" x .110 wall Tubing Thickness)
PART #   REFERENCE #   SIZE
G850F-6X36     6” x 36”
G850F-6X48     6” x 48”
G850F-6X60     6” x 60”
G850F-6X72  S8510-00287C  6” x 72”
G850F-6X78  S8510-00287AB 6” x 78”
8" Band Lock Style Female Catch Basin Tubes (BL Fiƫ  ng/ ALU Crown)
(8" x .120 wall Tubing Thickness)
PART #   REFERENCE #   SIZE
G850F-8X48  S8500-00453DF 8” x 48”
G850F-8X60  S8500-00453EF 8” x 60”
G850F-8X72  S8500-00453FF 8” x 72”
G850F-8X78  S8500-00453JF 8” x 78”
G850F-8X84  S8500-00453G  8” x 84”
G850F-8X96  S8500-00453HF 8” x 96”
W209 N17391 Industrial Drive - Jackson, Wisconsin 53037
Corporate Offi  ce: 877.389.9999 / 262.665.1980
Fax: 262.665.1990 / Website: www.uemsi.com / E-mail: info@uemsihtv.com
8
6" Super Products Style Intake Tubes  with Male/Female Welded Ends
(6" x .110 wall Tubing Thickness)
PART #   REFERENCE #   SIZE
G8510-6X24  S8510-00285  6" x 24"
G8510-6X36  S8510-01147  6" x 36"
G8510- 6X48  S8510-00286  6" x 48"
G8510- 6X60  S8510-01148  6" x 60"
G8510- 6X72  S8510-01148A  6" x 72"
G8510-6X84  S8510-01371  6" x 84"
G8510-6X96  S8510-00287  6" x 96"
G8510-6X120  S8510-00838  6” x 120”
8” Super Products Style Intake Tubes  with Male/Female Welded Ends
(8" x .120 wall Tubing Thickness)
PART #   REFERENCE #   SIZE
G8510-8X24   S8510-00288  8" x 24"
G8510-8X36  S8510-01373  8” x 36”
G8510-8X48  S8510-00289  8” x 48”
G8510-8X60  S8510-01374  8” x 60”
G8510-8X72  S8510-01374A  8” x 72”
G8510-8X78  S8510-01374C  8” x 78”
G8510-8X84  S8510-1375   8” x 84”
G8510-8X90     8” x 90”
G8510-8X96   S8510-00290  8" x 96"
G8510-8X120  S8510-01376  8” x 120”
Dura Tube™ BandLock® Style Intake Tubes
with Male/Female Welded Ends
W209 N17391 Industrial Drive - Jackson, Wisconsin 53037
Corporate Offi  ce: 877.389.9999 / 262.665.1980
Fax: 262.665.1990 / Website: www.uemsi.com / E-mail: info@uemsihtv.com
9
Dura Tube™ Welded Aluminum Flange / Orange PlasƟ c Hydro Cuff
PART # / (REFERENCE #)  SIZE
G6X30FHC    6” x 30”
G6X42FHC    6” x 42”
G6X54FHC    6” x 54”
G6X66FHC     6” x 66”
G6X78FHC / (G34766-78-HX)  6” x 78”
G6X84FHC / (G34766-84-HX)  6” x 84”
G6X90FHC / (G34766-90-HX)  6” x 90”
G8X30FHC    8” x 30”
G8X42FHC    8” x 42”
G8X54FHC    8” x 54”
G8X66FHC / (G25268-66-HX)  8” x 66”
G8X72FHC / (G25268-72-HX)  8” x 72”
G8X78FHC / (G25268-78-HX)  8” x 78”
G8X84FHC / (G25268-84-HX)  8” x 84”
G8X96FHC / (G25268-96-HX)  8” x 96”
Dura Tube™ Welded Aluminum Flange / Orange PlasƟ c Hydro Crown
PART #     SIZE
G6X42FHK    6” x 42”
G6X54FHK    6” x 54”
G6X66FHK    6” x 66”
G6X78FHK     6” x 78”
G6X84FHK     6” x 84”
G6X90FHK     6” x 90”
G6X102FHK    6” x 102”
G8X30FHK    8” x 30”
G8X42FHK    8” x 42”
G8X66FHK     8” x 66”
G8X72FHK     8” x 72”
G8X78FHK     8” x 78”
G8X84FHK     8” x 84”
G8X96FHK     8” x 96”
G8X102FHK    8” x 102”
G8X120FHK    8” x 120”
Dura Tube™ Welded Aluminum Flange / Blank End
PART # / (REFERENCE #)  SIZE
G6X66-1F / (G34766-66-IF)   6” x 66”
G6X72-1F / (G34766-72-IF)  6” x 72”
G6X78-1F / (G34766-78-IF)  6” x 78”
G6X102-1F     6” x 102”
G8X66-1F / (G25268-66-IF)  8” x 66”
G8X72-1F / (G25268-72-IF)  8” x 72”
G8X78-1F / (G25268-78-IF)  8” x 78”
G8X120-1F    8” x 120”
10
PART # / (REFERENCE #)  SIZE
G8X6X48-1F / (UA34766C)  8” x 6” x 48”
G8X6X72-1F / (UA34763AA-1F-8) 8” x 6” x 72”
G8X6X54-1F / (UA34763K-1F-8) 8” x 6” x 54”
G8X6X66-1F / (UA34766K-1F-8) 8” x 6” x 66”
Dura Tube™ Welded Aluminum 8” Flange to 6” Reducer / Orange HDPE Hydro Cuff
PART # / (REFERENCE #)  SIZE
G8X6X30-FHX    8” x 6” x 30”
G8X6X42-FHX    8” x 6” x 42”
G8X6X54-FHX    8” x 6” x 54”
G8X6X66-FHX    8” x 6” x 66”
G8X6X72-FHX / (UA34763AAHE-8) 8” x 6” x 72”
G8X6X78-FHX    8” x 6” x 78”
G8X6X84-FHX / (UA34763KHE-8) 8” x 6” x 84”
G8X6X90-FHX     8” x 6” x 90”
G8X6X96-FHX / (UA34763GHE-8) 8” x 6” x 96”
G8X6X120-FHX    8” x 6” x 120”
Dura Tube™ Welded Aluminum 8” Flange to 6” Reducer / Orange HDPE Hydro Crown
PART # / (REFERENCE #)  SIZE
G8X6X30-FHK    8” x 6” x 30”
G8X6X42-FHK    8” x 6” x 42”
G8X6X54-FHK    8” x 6” x 54”
G8X6X66-FHK    8” x 6” x 66”
G8X6X72-FHK     8” x 6” x 72”
G8X6X78-FHK    8” x 6” x 78”
G8X6X84-FHK     8” x 6” x 84”
G8X6X90-FHK     8” x 6” x 90”
G8X6X96-FHK    8” x 6” x 96”
Dura Tube™ Welded Aluminum 8” Flanged Reducer to 6” Aluminum Tube
(ALU Tube / ALU Catch Basin Crown)
PART # / (REFERENCE #)  SIZE
G8X6X60FC (UA34766J-8)  8” x 6” x 60”
G8X6X72FC (UA34766AA-8) 8” x 6” x 72”
G8X6X78FC (UA34766B-8)  8” x 6” x 78”
G8X6X96FC (UA34766F-8)  8” x 6” x 96”
G8X6X120FC (UA34766K-8)  8” x 6” x 120”
Dura Tube™ Welded Aluminum 8” Flange to 6” Reducer / Blank End
11
Dura Tube™ BandLock® Style
Aluminum Dig Tube w/ Hydro HDPE Ends
This specifi c line of Dura Tube™ was specifi cally engineered for those end-users with Super Products®
and Guzzler® style vacuum trucks using the Band Lock or Ring Lock style ends. Tubes are compaƟ ble with
BandLock® style fi ƫ  ngs.
Male RingLock Style Aluminum Dig Tube with Hydro HDPE Cuff
PART #    REFERENCE #  SIZE
G850M-6X60HXC    6” x 60” Male x HDPE Cuff
G850M-6X72HXC S8500-00455AHE 6” x 72” Male x HDPE Cuff
G850M-6X78HXC    6” x 78” Male x HDPE Cuff
G850M-6X84HXC S8500-00455BHE 6” x 84” Male x HDPE Cuff
G850M-6X120HXC S8500-00455FHE 6” x 120” Male x HDPE Cuff
G850M-8X72HXC S8510-01374AHE 8” x 72” Male x HDPE Cuff
G850M-8X84HXC S8510-0453GGHE 8” x 84” Male x HDPE Cuff
Male RingLock Style Aluminum Dig Tube with Hydro HDPE Crown
PART #    SIZE
G850M-6X72HXK  6” x 72” Male x HDPE Crown
G850M-6X78HXK  6” x 78” Male x HDPE Crown
G850M-6X84HXK  6” x 84” Male x HDPE Crown
G850M-6X120HXK  6” x 120” Male x HDPE Crown
G850M-8X72HXK  8” x 72” Male x HDPE Crown
G850M-8X84HXK  8” x 84” Male x HDPE Crown
8” Male Reduced to 6” RingLock Style Aluminum Dig Tube w/Hydro HDPE Cuff
PART #     SIZE
G850M-8X6X72HXC  8” to 6” x 72” Male RingLock x HDPE Cuff
G850M-8X6X78HXC  8” to 6” x 78” Male RingLock x HDPE Cuff
12
UEMSI/HTV is pleased to announce a new line of polyethylene
(HDPE) hydro excavaƟ on dig and vacuum tubes to our already
tube-tasƟ c lineup. These dielectric tubes were designed for another

been increasingly used. This product was developed to be smaller in diameter than convenƟ onal one-and-
two braided hoses with similar performance characterisƟ cs. Thus, the smaller diameter gives the following
characterisƟ cs:
- Smaller bend radii
- Smaller OD lower profi le - takes up less space on a reel
- Extraordinary fl exibility - superior fl ex performance
- Less weight - easier to handle
- Hoses are oil, fuel, weather, ozone and abrasion resistant
- Temperature range - 40° F to 212° F constant operaƟ ng temperature
- Hoses are fi Ʃ ed with solid male x male swivel end and bend guards
Pressure Washer / Wash Down Hose
SyntheƟ c Rubber (ONE WIRE) GREY Outer Cover
Hose I.D. Hose O.D. Burst PSI Working PSI Min. Bend lbs./100’
3/8”  .63  12,500 PSI 4,000 PSI        4”    Soon..
P/N  Size  Length
PW138X25 3/8”  25’
PW138X50 3/8”  50’
PW138X75 3/8”  75’
PW138X100 3/8”  100’
SyntheƟ c Rubber (ONE WIRE) Black Outer Cover Specifi caƟ ons
Hose I.D. Hose O.D. Burst  Working PSI      Mid. Bend    lbs./100’
1/2”  .750  10,000 PSI 3,000 PSI              7”                 27 lbs.
P/N  Size  Length
PW112X25 1/2”  25’
PW112X50 1/2”  50’
PW112X75 1/2”  75’
PW112X100 1/2”  100’
SyntheƟ c Rubber (TWO WIRES) Black Outer Cover Specifi caƟ ons
Hose I.D. Hose O.D. Burst  Working PSI      Mid. Bend    lbs./100’
1/2”  .750  18,000 PSI 6,000 PSI              7”                27 lbs.
P/N  Size  Length
PW212X25 1/2”  25’
PW212X50 1/2”  50’
PW212X75 1/2”  75’
PW212X100 1/2”  100’
3/8”
One Wire
1/2”
One Wire